
S/No. Item Description Qty Unit Price Total Price
1 Campus Fiber Cable 4500
2 Modular Fiber Distribution Unit 55
3 Laser Guide 100
4 Blank Adaptor strip 44
5 SM fiber Adaptor- SC type 200
6 SC single mode pigtail 400
7 SM SC Duplex/ SC fiber patch cord 100
8 CAT-6 UTP 4Pr. CMR cable 22000
9 CAT-6 UTP 4Pr. Patch cord -1 810

10 CAT-6 UTP 4Pr. Patch cord - 2 810
11 CAT-6 UTP Shutter Patch penel-24 port 47
12 CAT-6 UTP I/o 810
13 42U rack 2
14 15U rack 25
15 Laptop 1
16 Data Storage Equipments, NAS/SAN 1

17
Network Monitoring and Recording Software 
64 channel.

12

18 controller cum Joystick 10
19 25mm HDPE pipe 4500
20 Fiber cable splicing 276
21 Site Certification 1
22 UPVC race way 50
23 IP camera 742
24 24 port switch 47
25 Mini GBIC 47
26 Layer 3 switch 1
27 PTZ camera 60
28 Fiber optic transceiver for PTZ camera 40
29 PVC pipe 256

(Total)

Annexure-II List of Items for Buy-Back


